CH \$115.00 47786

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM669840

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mediscribes Solutions, Inc		08/13/2021	Corporation: KENTUCKY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ezDI Inc.	
Street Address:	12806 Townepark Way	
City:	Louisville	
State/Country:	KENTUCKY	
Postal Code:	40243	
Entity Type:	Corporation: KENTUCKY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4778658	EZDI
Registration Number:	4719943	EZCAC
Registration Number:	4780904	EZCDI
Registration Number:	4799027	EZASSESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5025873618

Email: michael.mcgee@dentons.com

Correspondent Name: Michael J. McGee
Address Line 1: 101 South Fifth Street
Address Line 2: 3500 PNC Tower

Address Line 4: Louisville, KENTUCKY 40202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael J. McGee
SIGNATURE:	/Michael J. McGee/
DATE SIGNED:	08/24/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=ezDI Articles of Amendment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007401 FRAME: 0841

vmiller AMD

Michael G. Adams Kentucky Secretary of State Received and Filed: 8/13/2021 3:20 PM Fee Receipt: \$40.00

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF MEDISCRIBES SOLUTIONS, INC

The undersigned, being a duly authorized Officer of MEDISCRIBES SOLUTIONS, INC, a Kentucky corporation ("Corporation"), desiring to amend the Articles of Incorporation originally filed with the office of the Kentucky Secretary of State on April 14, 2014, does hereby state the following:

- 1. The name of the Company is Mediscribes Solutions, Inc.
- 2. Article I the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended in its entirety to provide as follows:

"The name of the company is:

ezDI Inc."

- 3. The amendment was adopted by the consent of the Directors and Shareholders of the Corporation on August 13, 2021.
- 4. The amendment was duly adopted by the Board of Directors and Shareholders in accordance with the provisions of KRS Chapter 271B.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation this 13th day of August, 2021.

CHETAN PARIKH, President

This Instrument was prepared by:

Raja J. Patil, Esq.

Dentons Bingham Greenebaum LLP

3500 PNC Tower

101 South Fifth Street

RECORDED: 08/24/2021

Louisville, Kentucky 40202-3197

(502) 587-3759

21331602.1 21678877.v1

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007401 FRAME: 0842